Effective Date: 01/02/2023

3.0% Increase

Job Title
Administrative Services
Director

Assistant City Manager

Finance Director

Special Council
Major Development Projects

Monthly
Bi-Weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-Weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-Weekly
Hourly

Hourly

Step A
15,762.84

7,275.16
90.94

18,127.27
8,366.43
104.58

15,086.08
6,962.80
87.04

175.04

CITY OF BRISBANE
Confidential Management Group

Step B Step C Step D
16,549.42 17,378.57 18,245.82
7,638.19  8,020.88  8,421.15
95.48 100.26 105.26
19,031.83 19,985.35 20,982.69
8,783.92  9,224.01 9,684.32
109.80 115.30 121.05
15,839.04 16,632.33 17,465.97
7,310.32 7,676.46  8,061.21
91.38 95.96 100.77

Exhibit A

Step E
19,160.12

8,843.13
110.54

22,034.14
10,169.60
127.12

18,335.45
8,462.52
105.78



