Effective Date: 01/02/2023

3.0% Increase

## **CITY OF BRISBANE**

Confidential Management Group

Exhibit A

Job Title		Step A	Step B	Step C	Step D	Step E
Administrative Services	Monthly	15,762.84	16,549.42	17,378.57	18,245.82	19,160.12
Director	Bi-Weekly	7,275.16	7,638.19	8,020.88	8,421.15	8,843.13
	Hourly	90.94	95.48	100.26	105.26	110.54
Assistant City Manager	Monthly	18,127.27	19,031.83	19,985.35	20,982.69	22,034.14
	Bi-Weekly	8,366.43	8,783.92	9,224.01	9,684.32	10,169.60
	Hourly	104.58	109.80	115.30	121.05	127.12
Finance Director	Monthly	15,086.08	15,839.04	16,632.33	17,465.97	18,335.45
	Bi-Weekly	6,962.80	7,310.32	7,676.46	8,061.21	8,462.52
	Hourly	87.04	91.38	95.96	100.77	105.78
Special Council Major Development Projects	Hourly	175.04				